
GEORGIA TOMATO FORM 2

STORE # 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY

55001 Greenleaf Lettuce 24ct 55029 Onions Yellow Med 50#

55002 Radish 1lb 55030 Onions Yellow Jumbo 50#

55003 Celery Sleeved 30ct 55031 Onions White Med 50#

55004 Celery Hearts 18ct 55032 Onions Yellow 16/3#

55005 Broccoli 14ct 55033 Onions White Jumbo 50#

55006 Broccoli Crown 55034 Onions White 24/2#

55007 Cauliflower 12ct 55035 Russet Potato 14/4ct

55008 Lettuce Cello 24ct 55036 Yukon Gold Potatoes Bag 10/2#

55009 Romaine 24ct 55070 50# B Size Gold Potato

55010 Romaine Hearts 12/3ct  55037 Yukon Gold Potatoes Bag 10/5#

55014 Pistachios 1lb 55038 Potato Russet Microwave

55015 Pistachios 8oz 55039 Potato Idaho 10/5#

55016 Potato Russet 16/3# 55040 Potato Red 10/5#

55017 Sweet Potato Micro 55041 Potato Red B 50#

55018 Carrot 24/2# 55042 Potato Red B 10/2#

55019 Carrot 48/1# 55043 Potato Russet 6/8# FD

55020 Carrot Mini 30/1# 55044 Potato Russet 10/5# FD

55021 Carrot Mini 15/2# 55045 Potato Russet 60ct

55022 Carrot Chips 1lb 55046 Sweet Potato #2

55023 Carrot Shred 10oz 55047 Sweet Potato #1

55024 Carrot Sticks 12oz 55048 Potato Russet 200/5# FD

55025 Carrot Supreme 12oz 55055 Potato Russet 125/8# FD

55026 Squash Mexican 55056 Sweet Onions Med 12/3#

55027 Hydro Cucumbers 55057 Sweet Onions Lg Med 8/5#

55028 Jumbo Red Onions 25# 55058 Sweet Onion Jumbo 40#

55059 Iceless Green Onions

DELIVERY DATE:______________________
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56001 Garden Salad 12oz FEX 56087 56029 Santa Fe Salad Bowls FEX 57151

56002 Garden Salad 24oz FEX 56093 56030 Chopped Caesar Kit 10.3oz FEX 56946

56003 Shredded Lettuce 8oz FEX 49311 56032 Organic Baby Spinach FEX 56377

56004 Shredded Lettuce 14oz FEX 56291 56034 Organic Spring Mix FEX 56379

56005 Old Fashion Slaw 14oz FEX 11175 56036 Organic 50/50 Mix FEX 56419

56006 Angel Hair Slaw 10oz FEX 11213 56039 Farmers Gardens 9 oz FEX 56459

56008 3‐Color Deli Slaw FEX 11169 56040 Fancy Greens 7 oz FEX 56318

56009 Premium Romaine 9oz FEX 56099 56041 Chiquita Sliced Red Apples

56010 Green & Crisp 11oz FEX 56139 56042 Chiquita Sliced Gn Apples

56012 Spinach 12/8oz FEX 52071 56043 Shredded Green Leaf FEX 56508

56013 Italian 6/9oz FEX 49034 56045 Asian Caesar FEX 57087

56014 Hearts of Romaine FEX 49196 56048 American Salad FEX 49340

56015 Veggie Lovers FEX 49327 56050 Greek Caesar FEX 57086

56016 Sweet n Crunchy FEX 56449 56051 Chicken Caesar Bowl FEX 57150

56017 Sweet Butter FEX 49919 56052 Chef Salad Bowl FEX 57156

56018 Baby Spinach 5oz FEX 49534 56053 BLT Salad Bowl FEX 57153

56019 50/50 Spr Mix/Bby Spin 5oz FEX 49836 56054 Caesar Supreme FEX 49805

56020 Spring Mix 5oz FEX 49535 56056 Creamy Truffle Caesar FEX 57324

56021 Spring Mix Clam 10oz FEX 56211 56057 Avocado Twisted Caesar FEX 57085

56022 Baby Spinach Clam 10oz FEX 56210 56070 Smokehouse Chopped Kit FEX 57277

56023 Sweet Hearts 9oz FEX 56937 56071 Asian Apple Kit FEX 57325

56024 Caesar 9.7oz FEX 57158 56072 French Blue Cheese Kit FEX 57279

56025 Caesar Bacon 10.2oz FEX 56536

56026 Sweet Kale FEX 56694

56027 Chopped Sun Crisp FEX 56724

56028 Cobb Salad Bowls FEX 57152
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56074 Bolthouse Berry Boost BB4BF6 9002 Yellow Corn

56075 Bolthouse Blue Goodness BG4BF6 9008 Bi‐Color Corn

56076 Bolthouse Amazing Mango MS4BF6 9004 White Corn

56077 Bolthouse Vanilla Chai PP4BF6 68331 Okra

56078 Bolthouse Green Goodness GG4BF6 98806 Super Select Cucumber

56079 Bolthouse Straw/Banana SB4BF6 98802 XL Green Bell Pepper

56080 Bolthouse Protein Choc PPC4BF6 98804 #1 Yellow Squash

56081 Bolthouse Straw Breakfast PPS4BF6 98808 Fancy Zucchini

56082 Bolthouse C‐Boost CB4BF6 93030 Eggplant

56083 Bolthouse Green Immunity Boost GIBF6 55071 Wiley's Greens Seasoning

921931 Roasted Peanut 25# 55072 Wiley's Beans/Peas Seasoning

921932 Raw Peanut 50#

55060 18/12oz MLB Braves 228326

55061 16/10oz HF Cajun Hot Nuts 238150

55062 16/10oz HF Salt Fancy 238130

55063 16/10oz HF Unsalted Fancy 238140

55064 18/16oz Jumbo Raw 297685

55065 18/16oz Jumbo Salted 297680

55066 18/16oz Jumbo Unsalted 297690

55067 16/24oz HF Jumbo Raw 297700

55068 16/24oz HF Jumbo Salted 297600

55069 16/24oz HF Jumbo Unsalted 297500

DELIVERY DATE:______________________


	STORE: 
	DELIVERY DATE: 
	QTYGreenleaf Lettuce 24ct: 
	QTYOnions Yellow Med 50: 
	QTYRadish 1lb: 
	QTYOnions Yellow Jumbo 50: 
	QTYCelery Sleeved 30ct: 
	QTYOnions White Med 50: 
	QTYCelery Hearts 18ct: 
	QTYOnions Yellow 163: 
	QTYBroccoli 14ct: 
	QTYOnions White Jumbo 50: 
	QTYBroccoli Crown: 
	QTYOnions White 242: 
	QTYCauliflower 12ct: 
	QTYRusset Potato 144ct: 
	QTYLettuce Cello 24ct: 
	QTYYukon Gold Potatoes Bag 102: 
	QTYRomaine 24ct: 
	QTY50 B Size Gold Potato: 
	QTYRomaine Hearts 123ct: 
	QTYYukon Gold Potatoes Bag 105: 
	QTYPistachios 1lb: 
	QTYPotato Russet Microwave: 
	QTYPistachios 8oz: 
	QTYPotato Idaho 105: 
	QTYPotato Russet 163: 
	QTYPotato Red 105: 
	QTYSweet Potato Micro: 
	QTYPotato Red B 50: 
	QTYCarrot 242: 
	QTYPotato Red B 102: 
	QTYCarrot 481: 
	QTYPotato Russet 68 FD: 
	QTYCarrot Mini 301: 
	QTYPotato Russet 105 FD: 
	QTYCarrot Mini 152: 
	QTYPotato Russet 60ct: 
	QTYCarrot Chips 1lb: 
	QTYSweet Potato 2: 
	QTYCarrot Shred 10oz: 
	QTYSweet Potato 1: 
	QTYCarrot Sticks 12oz: 
	QTYPotato Russet 2005 FD: 
	QTYCarrot Supreme 12oz: 
	QTYPotato Russet 1258 FD: 
	QTYSquash Mexican: 
	QTYSweet Onions Med 123: 
	QTYHydro Cucumbers: 
	QTYSweet Onions Lg Med 85: 
	QTYJumbo Red Onions 25: 
	QTYSweet Onion Jumbo 40: 
	55028Row1: 
	Jumbo Red Onions 25Row1: 
	QTYRow26: 
	QTYIceless Green Onions: 
	STORE_2: 
	DELIVERY DATE_2: 
	QTYGarden Salad 12oz FEX 56087: 
	QTYSanta Fe Salad Bowls FEX 57151: 
	QTYGarden Salad 24oz FEX 56093: 
	QTYChopped Caesar Kit 103oz FEX 56946: 
	QTYShredded Lettuce 8oz FEX 49311: 
	QTYOrganic Baby Spinach FEX 56377: 
	QTYShredded Lettuce 14oz FEX 56291: 
	QTYOrganic Spring Mix FEX 56379: 
	QTYOld Fashion Slaw 14oz FEX 11175: 
	QTYOrganic 5050 Mix FEX 56419: 
	QTYAngel Hair Slaw 10oz FEX 11213: 
	QTYFarmers Gardens 9 oz FEX 56459: 
	QTY3Color Deli Slaw FEX 11169: 
	QTYFancy Greens 7 oz FEX 56318: 
	QTYPremium Romaine 9oz FEX 56099: 
	QTYChiquita Sliced Red Apples: 
	QTYGreen  Crisp 11oz FEX 56139: 
	QTYChiquita Sliced Gn Apples: 
	QTYSpinach 128oz FEX 52071: 
	QTYShredded Green Leaf FEX 56508: 
	QTYItalian 69oz FEX 49034: 
	QTYAsian Caesar FEX 57087: 
	QTYHearts of Romaine FEX 49196: 
	QTYAmerican Salad FEX 49340: 
	QTYVeggie Lovers FEX 49327: 
	QTYGreek Caesar FEX 57086: 
	QTYSweet n Crunchy FEX 56449: 
	QTYChicken Caesar Bowl FEX 57150: 
	QTYSweet Butter FEX 49919: 
	QTYChef Salad Bowl FEX 57156: 
	QTYBaby Spinach 5oz FEX 49534: 
	QTYBLT Salad Bowl FEX 57153: 
	QTY5050 Spr MixBby Spin 5oz FEX 49836: 
	QTYCaesar Supreme FEX 49805: 
	QTYSpring Mix 5oz FEX 49535: 
	QTYCreamy Truffle Caesar FEX 57324: 
	QTYSpring Mix Clam 10oz FEX 56211: 
	QTYAvocado Twisted Caesar FEX 57085: 
	QTYBaby Spinach Clam 10oz FEX 56210: 
	QTYSmokehouse Chopped Kit FEX 57277: 
	QTYSweet Hearts 9oz FEX 56937: 
	QTYAsian Apple Kit FEX 57325: 
	QTYCaesar 97oz FEX 57158: 
	QTYFrench Blue Cheese Kit FEX 57279: 
	QTYCaesar Bacon 102oz FEX 56536: 
	56072Caesar Bacon 102oz FEX 56536: 
	French Blue Cheese Kit FEX 57279Caesar Bacon 102oz FEX 56536: 
	QTYCaesar Bacon 102oz FEX 56536_2: 
	QTYSweet Kale FEX 56694: 
	56072Sweet Kale FEX 56694: 
	French Blue Cheese Kit FEX 57279Sweet Kale FEX 56694: 
	QTYSweet Kale FEX 56694_2: 
	QTYChopped Sun Crisp FEX 56724: 
	56072Chopped Sun Crisp FEX 56724: 
	French Blue Cheese Kit FEX 57279Chopped Sun Crisp FEX 56724: 
	QTYChopped Sun Crisp FEX 56724_2: 
	QTYCobb Salad Bowls FEX 57152: 
	56072Cobb Salad Bowls FEX 57152: 
	French Blue Cheese Kit FEX 57279Cobb Salad Bowls FEX 57152: 
	QTYCobb Salad Bowls FEX 57152_2: 
	STORE_3: 
	DELIVERY DATE_3: 
	QTYBolthouse Berry Boost BB4BF6: 
	9002: 
	QTYYellow Corn: 
	QTYBolthouse Blue Goodness BG4BF6: 
	9008: 
	QTYBiColor Corn: 
	QTYBolthouse Amazing Mango MS4BF6: 
	9004: 
	QTYWhite Corn: 
	QTYBolthouse Vanilla Chai PP4BF6: 
	QTYOkra: 
	QTYBolthouse Green Goodness GG4BF6: 
	QTYSuper Select Cucumber: 
	QTYBolthouse StrawBanana SB4BF6: 
	QTYXL Green Bell Pepper: 
	QTYBolthouse Protein Choc PPC4BF6: 
	QTY1 Yellow Squash: 
	QTYBolthouse Straw Breakfast PPS4BF6: 
	QTYFancy Zucchini: 
	QTYBolthouse CBoost CB4BF6: 
	QTYEggplant: 
	QTYBolthouse Green Immunity Boost GIBF6: 
	QTYWileys Greens Seasoning: 
	QTYRoasted Peanut 25: 
	QTYWileys BeansPeas Seasoning: 
	QTYRaw Peanut 50: 
	55072Raw Peanut 50: 
	Wileys BeansPeas SeasoningRaw Peanut 50: 
	QTYRaw Peanut 50_2: 
	QTY1812oz MLB Braves 228326: 
	550721812oz MLB Braves 228326: 
	Wileys BeansPeas Seasoning1812oz MLB Braves 228326: 
	QTY1812oz MLB Braves 228326_2: 
	QTY1610oz HF Cajun Hot Nuts 238150: 
	550721610oz HF Cajun Hot Nuts 238150: 
	Wileys BeansPeas Seasoning1610oz HF Cajun Hot Nuts 238150: 
	QTY1610oz HF Cajun Hot Nuts 238150_2: 
	QTY1610oz HF Salt Fancy 238130: 
	550721610oz HF Salt Fancy 238130: 
	Wileys BeansPeas Seasoning1610oz HF Salt Fancy 238130: 
	QTY1610oz HF Salt Fancy 238130_2: 
	QTY1610oz HF Unsalted Fancy 238140: 
	550721610oz HF Unsalted Fancy 238140: 
	Wileys BeansPeas Seasoning1610oz HF Unsalted Fancy 238140: 
	QTY1610oz HF Unsalted Fancy 238140_2: 
	QTY1816oz Jumbo Raw 297685: 
	550721816oz Jumbo Raw 297685: 
	Wileys BeansPeas Seasoning1816oz Jumbo Raw 297685: 
	QTY1816oz Jumbo Raw 297685_2: 
	QTY1816oz Jumbo Salted 297680: 
	550721816oz Jumbo Salted 297680: 
	Wileys BeansPeas Seasoning1816oz Jumbo Salted 297680: 
	QTY1816oz Jumbo Salted 297680_2: 
	QTY1816oz Jumbo Unsalted 297690: 
	550721816oz Jumbo Unsalted 297690: 
	Wileys BeansPeas Seasoning1816oz Jumbo Unsalted 297690: 
	QTY1816oz Jumbo Unsalted 297690_2: 
	QTY1624oz HF Jumbo Raw 297700: 
	550721624oz HF Jumbo Raw 297700: 
	Wileys BeansPeas Seasoning1624oz HF Jumbo Raw 297700: 
	QTY1624oz HF Jumbo Raw 297700_2: 
	QTY1624oz HF Jumbo Salted 297600: 
	550721624oz HF Jumbo Salted 297600: 
	Wileys BeansPeas Seasoning1624oz HF Jumbo Salted 297600: 
	QTY1624oz HF Jumbo Salted 297600_2: 
	QTY1624oz HF Jumbo Unsalted 297500: 
	550721624oz HF Jumbo Unsalted 297500: 
	Wileys BeansPeas Seasoning1624oz HF Jumbo Unsalted 297500: 
	QTY1624oz HF Jumbo Unsalted 297500_2: 
	55069Row1: 
	1624oz HF Jumbo Unsalted 297500Row1: 
	QTYRow23: 
	55072Row12: 
	Wileys BeansPeas SeasoningRow12: 
	QTYRow23_2: 
	55069Row2: 
	1624oz HF Jumbo Unsalted 297500Row2: 
	QTYRow24: 
	55072Row13: 
	Wileys BeansPeas SeasoningRow13: 
	QTYRow24_2: 
	55069Row3: 
	1624oz HF Jumbo Unsalted 297500Row3: 
	QTYRow25: 
	55072Row14: 
	Wileys BeansPeas SeasoningRow14: 
	QTYRow25_2: 
	55069Row4: 
	1624oz HF Jumbo Unsalted 297500Row4: 
	QTYRow26_2: 
	55072Row15: 
	Wileys BeansPeas SeasoningRow15: 
	QTYRow26_3: 


